900227754 07/09/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
VWR International, LLC		107/09/2012	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VWR Education, LLC
Street Address:	5100 West Henrietta Road
City:	Rochester
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	14692
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1132780	SCIENTIFICS
Registration Number:	1116330	ASTROSCAN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2028428465

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 202-842-8800

Email: dctrademarks@dbr.com
Correspondent Name: Jaye S. Campbell

Address Line 1: 1500 K Street, NW Address Line 2: Suite 1100

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005-1209

	TRADEMARK
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Molly G. Barr
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	009439/219905

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004817 FRAME: 0068

OP \$65,00 1132780

900227754

Signature:	/molly g. barr/
Date:	07/09/2012
Total Attachments: 2 source=Assignment from VWR International to VWR Education#page1.tif source=Assignment from VWR International to VWR Education#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004817 FRAME: 0069

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This Trademark Assignment (the "Assignment"), effective as of the day of
, 2012, is by and between VWR International, LLC, a Delaware limited liability
company, with a place of business at Radnor Corporate Center, Building One, Suite 200, 100
Matsonford Road, Radnor, Pennsylvania 19087 ("Assignor") and VWR Education, LLC, a Delaware
limited liability company, with a place of business at 5100 West Henrietta Road, Rochesterd, NY
14692 ("Assignee").

WHEREAS, Assignor owns all right, title and interest in the trademarks listed on Schedule A hereto (hereinafter, the "Marks") which are registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; and

WHEREAS, Assignor wishes to transfer to Assignee, and Assignee is desirous of acquiring, all right, title and interest in and to the Marks, including the goodwill associated therewith.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which the parties hereby acknowledge:

- 1. Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all of its right, title and interest in and to the Marks, including any registrations and/or applications therefor and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby, which business associated with all of the marks is ongoing and existing as of the date hereof.
- 2. Assignor further assigns to Assignee all rights to sue, bring actions for and recover and hold damages, profits and other compensation for any and all past and future infringements and unauthorized uses of the Marks.
- 3. This Assignment shall be binding upon Assignor, Assignor's successors and assigns, and upon all others acting by, through, with or under Assignor's direction or control, and all those in privity therewith.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor and Assignee have executed this Assignment and caused the same to be duly delivered on its behalf on the day and year first set forth above.

Assignor: VWR International, LLC	Assignee: VWR Education, LLC
Signed: Ama Add	Signed: 128
James M. Kalinovich	Name: Scott K. Baker
Title: Treasurer	Title: Secretary

VWR Education Trademark Assignment (2954913_1).DOC

RECORDED: 07/09/2012